

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>30.11.2022</u>		<p>AO No.10 of 2020 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Heard Mr. Pulak Agarwal, learned counsel for the appellatant. None is present on behalf of the respondents. The learned counsel for the appellatant-Insurance Company requested 10 days' time to deposit entire amount of Award in compliance of order dated 03.01.2020. In the interest of justice, one more opportunity is being granted to the appellatant to deposit the said amount. List this case on 20.12.2022. Time Extension Application (IA No.36 of 2022) stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 30.11.2022</p> <p>JKJ/Pant</p>

--	--	--	--